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589269

588671
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589111
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588185
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588817

589326

587999

588910

589234

589222

588528

588974

588979
589142

588593

588697

589145

589236

588721
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EUROPE FOR CITIZENS PROGRAMME
Civil Society Projects
Selection 2017
List of selected applications

Applicant Organisation

IDEA NL

Transparency International Magyarorszag
Alapitvany

Udruga za promicanje ljudskih prava i
medijskih sloboda CENZURA PLUS

Nacionalinis socialines integracijos
institutas
Acmos associazione

European University College Association

MULTIKULTURNI CENTRUM PRAHA,
ZS.

UNIVERZITA KOMENSKEHO V
BRATISLAVE

Fias-acfi

Gesellschaft flr Arbeit und Soziales
(GefAS) e. V.

Zdruzenje Slovensko panevropsko
gibanje

Dublin City Volunteer Centre

POLSKA FUNDACJA IM. ROBERTA
SCHUMANA

ASOCIACION JUVENIL INTER

Skadebanan Vastra Gétaland

Student Plus Foundation

BORDERLINE-EUROPE,
MENSCHENRECHTE OHNE GRENZEN
VEREIN

ASOCIACION PRO DERECHOS
HUMANOS DE ANDALUCIA

INTER ALIA
ASSOCIAZIONE ARCI

Osterreichische Gesellschaft fiir
Europapolitik

ASSOCIATION DES AGENCES DE LA
DEMOCRATIE LOCALE

CENTRE FOR ADVANCEMENT OF
RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT IN
EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY LTD-
CARDET

THE UNIVERSITY OF LIVERPOOL

Eurépa Haz Egyesilet

Title of the proposal

Creating Critical Minds and Voices in
Europe

Active Local Citizens for an
Accountable Europe

Sustainability of humanistic values
and democratic principles =
sustainability of the EU

VOICE4MIGRANTS
ENJOY YOUR FUTURE

Message to Europeans 3.0

Towards shared interests between
migrant and local workers

Comprehending & Debating
EuroScepticism

EU.CooL

Europa tut gut!? - Fragen und
Antworten zum Euroskeptisismus
Joint Citizens® Forces - Common
European Future

Volunteering as a Tool to Strengthen
EU Common Values

Re-connecting Europe - challenges
and opportunities for better
integration

Active Democratic Change in EU
Society

FORA - development of European
cultural citizenship via culture-based
debate and policy making for Action
Plan on Integration

| debate, therefore | learn

Briicken statt Mauern - Strategien
gegen die Stigmatisierung von
Gefluchteten

The route of solidarity: citizens
pathways toward an inclusive Europe

Outcast Europe
Into Europe. Rebuilding a positive
European narrative

Anti EU-rhetoric versus own national
interests? Nationalistic populism and
its reception in Central Europe

While Innovating and Strenghtening
Europe

“Building the skills and capacity of
migrants, refugees and the EU
citizenship to actively and
democratically participate in the civic
domain of EU”

Citizens Assemblies to Renew
Engagement for the Future of Europe

Practice solidarity and shape Europe

Maximum Grant
Reccomended

an

150.000,00

150.000,00

150.000,00

147.500,00
132.500,00
145.000,00

150.000,00

127.500,00
147.500,00
145.000,00

120.000,00

127.500,00

92.750,00

60.000,00

82.750,00

59.750,00

145.000,00

150.000,00

149.750,00
150.000,00

147.750,00

150.000,00

147.750,00

127.500,00

140.000,00

3.295.500,00

EACEA C1



